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2021 FOREST RIVER WOLF PUP

CCH

I 900 County Road 1
\L‘!\l‘mksnms 133975 c ligaif’l’; ‘;%%01 :
USA
|v ' . Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

99-4
SEQUOIA1
1313
6865-1
10401
3018
64-6881-2

64-6953-2

CHEROKEE

CKTR16BHS-OR
CK9133975
4X4TCK611M9133975

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

BACKUP CAMERA (N/A)

SEQUOIA INTERIOR DECOR

FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK

ADVENTURE PACKAGE

ADVENTURE PACKAGE SPARE TIRE

6 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER (IPO 12V REFER)

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

14" TIRES FOR IMPROVED TOWING IPO 13", 26"
WIDE DOOR IPO 22" DOOR, AERODYNAMIC
SMOOTH RADIUS FRONT PROFILE, SAFE RIDE
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, EXTERIOR 110V RECEPT,
HIGH IMPACT FRONT METAL IPO CORREGATED
METAL, LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST
HANDLE, MONITOR PANEL FOR TANKS AND
BATTERY LEVELS, OUTSIDE STORAGE DOOR, TV
ANTENNA W/ HOOKUPS

CAMPING PACKAGE

55 AMP CONVERTER, 6 GAL WATER HEATER,
BATHROOM FAN, FIBERGLASS ENTRY DOOR,
FOOT FLUSH TOILET, FULL LENGTH AWNING,
HIGH FLO WATER PUMP, HIGH OUTPUT
COOKTOP, HIGH RISE FAUCET, LARGE HIGH
OUTPUT MICROWAVE, OVERSIZED DINETTE W/
REMOVABLE TABLE

Forest River, Inc.

Sales ID S1186575

e

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

| DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER

5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

1 USA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

$20,114.40

Base Price l Options

$0.00
$0.00
$419.05
$507.50
$290.00
$108.75
$0.00

$0.00

Suggested Retail

$6,300.30

$26,414.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S1186575

AKE:
ODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

64-6344-1

64-6760-11

RVIA
FREI

GHT

Vehicle Description

CHEROKEE

CKTR16BHS-OR
CK9133975
4X4TCK611M9133975

SAFETY PACKAGE

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR, EMERGENCY
EXIT WINDOWS, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, GF|
PROTECTIVE OUTLET, LP GAS DETECTOR,
SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, SMOKE DETECTOR

LIMITED PACKAGE

13,500 BTU A/C, 14" PREMIUM WHEEL PKG, 20,000
BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER
HEATER, 8" CEILING MNT 200W SUBWOOFER
W/ACCENT LIGHTS, 12V HIGH EFFICIENCY 11CF
RES. REFER W/TRAVEL LOCK, B/U CAMERA
SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLE STEP W/OVERSIZED
LANDING 600LB. CAPACITY QUICK RELEASE/KICK
PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CONTROL APP &
REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, DETACHABLE
POWER CORD, ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM, EXT
LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING, SCARE LIGHT,
FLUSHMOUNT RANGE W/COVER, (4) STAB JACKS,
LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE
SHOWER W/HOT/COLD WATER, POWER AWNING,
POWER GEAR™ FRAME TECHNOLOGY/SPACE
SAVER RAIL DESIGN, REAL BLACKOUT GLASS,
SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR
W/WINDOW/SHADE PREP, SEAMLESS C/TOP,
SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE W/HEAT
REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUB SURROUND, SPARE
TIRE, STEREO W/INSIDE/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, PS|
MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOVE PLYWOOD
FLOORING, UPGRADED EVERGREEN MATTRESS,
UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOD W/LIGHT/FAN, USB
CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF PUP QUICK JACK

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

USA

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $3,625.00

1.00 $0.00
1.00 $1,350.00

Base Price f Options

Suggested Retail

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT

$20,114.40

$6,300.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNT

$26,414.70

IL SOLD

INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

Sales ID S1186575

| DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

CHEROKEE

| MAKE:

vt . CKTR16BHS-OR DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
; . | CK9133975 WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
VINNO== | axaTCKe11M9133975 USA

—

- Suggested Retail
$26,414.70

Options
$6,300.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Base Price
$20,114.40




