STM194
2021 FOREST RIVER WOLF PUP

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1186575

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

CCH

CHEROKEE

CKTR16BHS-OR

CK9133975

4X4TCK611M9133975

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
99-4	BACKUP CAMERA (N/A)	1.00	\$0.00
SEQUOIA1	SEQUOIA INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
1313	FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK	1.00	\$419.05
6865-1	ADVENTURE PACKAGE	1.00	\$507.50
10401	ADVENTURE PACKAGE SPARE TIRE	1.00	\$290.00
3018	6 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER (IPO 12V REFER)	1.00	\$108.75
64-6881-2	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE 14" TIRES FOR IMPROVED TOWING IPO 13", 26" WIDE DOOR IPO 22" DOOR, AERODYNAMIC SMOOTH RADIUS FRONT PROFILE, SAFE RIDE ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, EXTERIOR 110V RECEPT, HIGH IMPACT FRONT METAL IPO CORREGATED METAL, LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE, MONITOR PANEL FOR TANKS AND BATTERY LEVELS, OUTSIDE STORAGE DOOR, TV ANTENNA W/ HOOKUPS	1.00	\$0.00
64-6953-2	CAMPING PACKAGE 55 AMP CONVERTER, 6 GAL WATER HEATER, BATHROOM FAN, FIBERGLASS ENTRY DOOR, FOOT FLUSH TOILET, FULL LENGTH AWNING, HIGH FLO WATER PUMP, HIGH OUTPUT COOKTOP, HIGH RISE FAUCET, LARGE HIGH	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$20,114.40	\$6,300.30	\$26,414.70

OUTPUT MICROWAVE, OVERSIZED DINETTE W/

REMOVABLE TABLE

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 LISA

EXIT WINDOWS, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, GFI PROTECTIVE OUTLET, LP GAS DETECTOR, SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, SMOKE DETECTOR 13,500 BTU A/C, 14" PREMIUM WHEEL PKG, 20,000 BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER, 8" CEILING MIN 200W SUBWOOFER W/ACCENT LIGHTS, 12V HIGH EFFICIENCY 11CF RES. REFER W/TRAVEL LOCK, B/U CAMERA SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLE STEP W/OVERSIZED LANDING 600LB. CAPACITY QUICK RELEASE/KICK PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CONTROL APP & REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM, EXT LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING, SCARE LIGHT, FLUSHMOUNT RANGE W/COVER, (4) STAB JACKS, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER W/HOT/COLD WATER, POWER AWNING, POWER GEAR THE FRAME TECHNOLOGY/SPACE SAVER RAIL DESIGN, REAL BLACKOUT GLASS, SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW/SHADE PREP, SEAMLESS C/TOP, SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE W/HEAT REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUB SURROUND, SPARE TIRE, STEREO W//INSIDE/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, PSI MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, UPGRADED EVERGREEN MATTRESS, UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOD W/LIGHT/FAN, USB CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF PUP QUICK JACK RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 \$0.00 \$1,350.00			USA	Sales ID	S1186575
MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: CK9133975 4X4TCK611M9133975 64-6344-1 SAFETY PACKAGE CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR, EMERGENCY EXIT WINDOWS, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, GFI PROTECTIVE OUTLET, LP GAS DETECTOR, SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, SMOKE DETECTOR LIMITED PACKAGE 13,500 BTU JC, 14" PREMIUM WHEEL PKG, 20,000 BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER, 8" CEILING MNT 200W SUBWOOFER WIACCENT LIGHTS, 12" HIGH EFFICIENCY 110F RES. REFER WITRAVEL LOCK, B/U CAMERA SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLE STEP W/OVERSIZED LANDING 800LB, CAPACITY QUICK RELEASE/KICK PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CONTROL APP & REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM, EXT LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING, SCARE LIGHT, FLUSHMOUNT RANGE WICOVER, (4) STAB JACKS, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER WIHOT/COLD WATER, POWER AWNING, POWER GEAR" FRAME TECHNOLOGY/SPACE SAYER RAIL DESIGN, REAL BLACKOUT GLASS, SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR WININDOW/SHADE PREP, SEAMLESS CITOP, SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE WIHEAT REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUB SURROUND, SPARE TIRE, STEREO WINSIDE/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, PSI MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, UPGRADED EVERGREEN MATTRESS, UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOD WILIGHT/FAN, USB CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF PUP QUICK JACK RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 \$0.00 \$1,350.00		V	ehicle Description		
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR, EMERGENCY EXIT WINDOWS, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, GFI PROTECTIVE OUTLET, LP GAS DETECTOR, SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, SMOKE DETECTOR 64-6760-11 LIMITED PACKAGE 13,500 BTU A/C, 14" PREMIUM WHEEL PKG, 20,000 BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER, 8" CEILING MNT 200W SUBWOOFER WIACCENT LIGHTS, 12V HIGH EFFICIENCY 11CF RES. REFER WITRAVEL LOCK, B/U CAMERA SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLE STEP W/OVERSIZED LANDING 600LB, CAPACITY QUICK RELEASE/KICK PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CONTROL APP & REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM, EXT LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING, SCARE LIGHT, FLUSHMOUNT RANGE W/COVER, (4) STAB JACKS, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER W/HOT/COLD WATER, POWER AWNING, POWER GEAR™ FRAME TECHNOLOGY/SPACE SAVER RAIL DESIGN, REAL BLACKOUT GLASS, SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW/SHADE PREP, SEAMLESS C/TOP, SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE W/HEAT REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUB SURROUND, SPARE TIRE, STEREO W/INSIDE/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, PSI MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, UPGRADED EVERGREEN MATTRESS, UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOD W/LIGHT/FAN, USB CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF PUP QUICK JACK RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 \$0.00 \$1,350.00	MODEL: SERIAL NO.:	CKTR16BHS-OR CK9133975		WESTMINSTER, C DBA DENNIS DILL 5400 GARDEN GR WESTMINSTER, C	CA ON RV CENTER OVE ROAD
13,500 BTU A/C, 14" PREMIUM WHEEL PKG, 20,000 BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER, 8" CEILING MNT 200W SUBWOOFER W/ACCENT LIGHTS, 12V HIGH EFFICIENCY 11CF RES. REFER W/TRAVEL LOCK, B/U CAMERA SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLE STEP W/OVERSIZED LANDING 600LB. CAPACITY QUICK RELEASE/KICK PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CONTROL APP & REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM, EXT LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING, SCARE LIGHT, FLUSHMOUNT RANGE W/COVER, (4) STAB JACKS, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER W/HOT/COLD WATER, POWER AWNING, POWER GEAR™ FRAME TECHNOLOGY/SPACE SAVER RAIL DESIGN, REAL BLACKOUT GLASS, SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW/SHADE PREP, SEAMLESS C/TOP, SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE W/HEAT REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUB SURROUND, SPARE TIRE, STEREO W/INSIDE/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, PSI MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, UPGRADED EVERGREEN MATTRESS, UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOD W/LIGHT/FAN, USB CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF PUP QUICK JACK RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 \$0.00 \$1,350.00		CARBON MONOXIDE DETEC EXIT WINDOWS, FIRE EXTIN PROTECTIVE OUTLET, LP GA SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, S	GUISHER, GFI AS DETECTOR	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 \$1,350.00		LIMITED PACKAGE 13,500 BTU A/C, 14" PREMIUM BTU FURNACE, 6 GAL GAS/E HEATER, 8" CEILING MNT 200 W/ACCENT LIGHTS, 12V HIGH RES. REFER W/TRAVEL LOCE SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE STABLI LANDING 600LB. CAPACITY OF PLATE, SANITIZER, TOTAL CON REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM, POWER CORD, ENTERTAINM LED LIGHT STRIP AT AWNING FLUSHMOUNT RANGE W/CON LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHALE SHOWER W/HOT/COLD WATH POWER GEAR™ FRAME TEC SAVER RAIL DESIGN, REAL B SAFETY SLAM FRICTION HING W/WINDOW/SHADE PREP, SE SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBER REFLECTIVITY, SHOWER TUE TIRE, STEREO W/INSIDE/OUT MONITORS, TONGUE & GROOF LOORING, UPGRADED EVER UPGRADED S.S. RANGE HOOC CHARGING STATIONS, WOLF	M WHEEL PKG, 20,000 ELEC DSI WATER DW SUBWOOFER H EFFICIENCY 11CF K, B/U CAMERA E STEP W/OVERSIZED DUICK RELEASE/KICK ONTROL APP & , DETACHABLE HENT SYSTEM, EXT G, SCARE LIGHT, VER, (4) STAB JACKS, DES, OUTSIDE ER, POWER AWNING, HNOLOGY/SPACE ELACKOUT GLASS, GE ENTRY DOOR EAMLESS C/TOP, RANE W/HEAT B SURROUND, SPARE SIDE SPEAKERS, PSI DVE PLYWOOD RGREEN MATTRESS, D W/LIGHT/FAN, USB	1.00	\$3,625.00
1.00 \$1,350.00				1.00	\$0.00
Base Price Ontions Comments I De 11	FREIGHT Base Price	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,350.00

TILIOTTI	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,350.00
Base Pr	rice	Options	THE WAY TO SEE THE SECOND	Suggested Retail
\$20,114	40	\$6,300.30		\$26,414.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1186575

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CHEROKEE

CK9133975

MODEL:

CKTR16BHS-OR

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

4X4TCK611M9133975

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

Base Price		
Dase Filce	Options	Suggested Retail
\$20,114.40	\$6,300.30	\$26,414.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD